Heeley Development Trust, Heeley Parish
Church and Anns Grove School have
filled the streets and buildings of

Heeley with an array of entertainments
to be enjoyed by all. Please share your
pictures (#HeeleyFestival) and
views of the day, and we'd be
delighted to receive any feedback at:

info@heeleypark.org

Main Stage
Line up
12.00-12.30

12.30-13.00
Krapwerk

13.10-13.40

113.45-14:30

14.30-15.00

15.00-15.30

heale ) 15.40-16.10

mlllenmum Paul Littlewood

Park ‘ 16.20- 17.00
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Many thanks to the following businesses, funders and stall
holders for supporting this year’s Festival and
fundraising for Heeley Park.
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Also Woodys Catering, Glynns Sweets, Des Ami, Charleys Country Garden
and Emmas Pantry

A big thank you to all of our performers for supporting
this years event and putting'on'a great show!
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Heeley Park is Sheffield’s largest community park, built and looked after by Heeley
Development Trust on behalf of the.community. To find out more about the park visit

www.heeleypark.org



